Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "FRONT SUSPENSION AND SKI" BRP ST 600

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

24NM0723




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "FRONT SUSPENSION AND SKI" BRP ST 600

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

- 605349627 Cpox mocTaBku 0T 35 IHEH Shock ass'y. Includes 30 to 33 2
1 506151234 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nuei Ski leg 2
2 505070003 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel COUSSINET *CUSHION 4
3 505070004 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHEHU WASHER 2
4 371910400 Cpox 1mocTaBKH 0T 3 gHeH CIRCLIP *CIRCLIP 2
572091300 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHeH BOUCHON *CAP 2
6 570062200 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH AMORT. CAOUT. *DAMPER 2
7 506115800 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Yamka 2
8 34011 CpoK IOCTaBKY 0T 25 OHeH GREASE FITTING M6 X 1 2
9 20007 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Washer A6,4 2
10 5345902 CpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 35 gHEH Arm assy 2
1 605252375 Cpok mocTaBKi ot 25 FHeit D Ry EURARM 2
12 506149100 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHel COUSSINET *CUSHION 8
13 605450024 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel COUSSINET *BUSHING 4
14 5345384 Cpox nocTask ot 25 fHeir PLAQDE RACCINFTPLATE: |
15 605348306 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH BARRE *BAR 1
16 5345716 CpoK TocTaBKH 0T 25 fHEeH PLATE-LINK 1
17 605448862 Cpok moctaBku 0T 19 gHen ®duKcaTop JeB. 1
17 605448861 CpOK ITOCTaBKHU 0T 25 gHel LOCKING PLATE R.H. 1
18 40371 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nuew Allen screw M12x55 4
19 33013 CpoK mmocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# Nut elastic M12 8
20 40370 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHel Allen screw M12x75 4
21 40837 Cpox nocTasky 0T 25 fHeir ’g%ffjggggv MIOXS5DIN |
22 40254 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# Socket head screw M10 x 65 2
23 605449801 CpoK 1ocTaBKH 0T 25 fHel RONDELLE *WASHER 2
24 33074 Cpok mocTaBK# 0T 3 gHEHR II\\I/IllngFlLSAN(l(iE ELASTIC 10
25 40810 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel ]SJ(III\PI{S/g (ITS%OR Liae 2
26 293800060 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 OHEH LOCTITE 243 *LOCTITE-243 1
27 20014 CpOK moCcTaBK# OT 35 gHEH Spring washer 2
28 503146700 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 fHEeU WASHER 2
29 605251768 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH SWING ARM RH BLACK 1
29 605251767 Cpox 1ocTaBKH 0T 25 fHEeH SWING ARM LH BLACK 1
30 23182 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 mHeit ?::gggep yAaBHsI# B cGope 2
31 25066 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 fHER IpyxuHa 2
32 230076 CpoK TocTaBKH 0T 25 fHeM SPRING SEAT 2
33 230078 Cpok nocTaBku oT 35 fHeH Kynax 2
34 605153775 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH SKI *AD]J-SKI 2




35 605348392 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHEN COUSSINET *BUSHING

36 505070963 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH POIGNEE *HANDLE

37 605348424 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Carbide runner kit

38 40009 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 mHEN Screw M8x50

39 40264 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHei Screw M8x90

40 20004 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nuei Washer

41 33011 CpoK mmocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Nut elastic M8

42 605348458 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHEN BUTEE DE SKI *SKI STOPPER
43 506133300 B Hanu4uun ENTRETOISE *SPACER

44 40225 Cpok mocTaBk# 0T 3 gHEHR SCREW-HEX M10X140

45 28056 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 fHEN COVER

46 413711500 Cpoxk noctasku oT 19 gueit (S;gl‘?}r%]iE.SYNTHETI*GREASE'
47 293550014 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Grease, Super Lube #823-28




